

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23322/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2008 in CWP No. 2134/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

YASH PAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA STATE FEDN.COOP.SUG.MILS.LD.&ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Ramesh K Haritash, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay K Hadala, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Sharma, Adv.
Mrs. Deepam Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Last opportunity is granted to the petitioner to file rejoinder affidavit within four weeks.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23322/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2008 in CWP No. 2134/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

YASH PAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA STATE FEDN.COOP.SUG.MILS.LD.&ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Ramesh K Haritash, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjay K Hadala, Adv.
 Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.
 Ms. Jyoti Sharma, Adv.
 Mrs. Deepam Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Last opportunity is granted to the petitioner to
file rejoinder affidavit within four weeks.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master